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SAT 14 MAY 2022
START TIME: 18:00

Session 8 A - Preliminaries

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 143 18:00 Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg) RESZTAN Demie-Jade ENG
WADA Madoka JPN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG ATHMEN Lazizi BUL
CUB
CAN
PHI
ZIM

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
HUGGINS Jennifer
CERIALES Ludy Therese
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven

30:25
29:26
29:26
30:25
30:25

RED
BLUE

2 144 18:15 Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg) BENNAMA RIM FRA
CAGIRIR Ayse TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel CZE
AUS
INA
POL
ARG

NECHVATAL Stanislav
EVANS David
POHAN Muhammad Arisa Putra
MIETLA Kazimierz Jozef
VILARINO Manuel

28:29
27:30
27:30
26:30
27:29

RED
BLUE

3 145 18:30 Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg) LOPEZ Aldana florencia ARG
BOWEN Madeleine AUS

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RED
BLUE

4 146 18:45 Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg) JANCHIV Nyamsuren MGL
CADENO ROJAS Tayonis Anaonis VEN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Mariya KGZ
CAN
TUR
ALG
AUS

BORKOEVA Zhamila
HUGGINS Jennifer
YURTSEVER Berna
ATHMEN Lazizi
EVANS David

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 147 19:00 Women's Feather (54-57kg) IBRAGIMOVA Karina KAZ
FERNANDEZ ROMERO Jennifer ESP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZIM MASIYAMBUMBI Steven PHI
POL
CUB
ARG
ALG

CERIALES Ludy Therese
MIETLA Kazimierz Jozef
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
VILARINO Manuel
ATHMEN Lazizi

30:26
30:26
30:25
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

6 148 19:15 Women's Feather (54-57kg) YEROSHENKO Valeriia UKR
WALSH Michaela IRL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS EVANS David CAN
TUR
MGL
GER
TPE

HUGGINS Jennifer
YURTSEVER Berna
TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
KOEPKE Susann
LIN Chia Chan

27:30
29:28
29:28
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 149 19:30 Women's Feather (54-57kg) ROMEU Jucielen BRA
ARIAS Yeni Marcela COL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

INA POHAN Muhammad Arisa Putra ALG
ZIM
PHI
BUL
CUB

ATHMEN Lazizi
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven
CERIALES Ludy Therese
KAVAKLIEVA Mariya
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

29:28
29:27
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

8 150 19:45 Women's Feather (54-57kg) IM Aeji KOR
LIN Yu-Ting TPE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE NECHVATAL Stanislav ARG
FRA
KUW
CAN
MGL

VILARINO Manuel
MOUHNI Abderrazzak
ALALKAWI Waleed
HUGGINS Jennifer
TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel

28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29
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SAT 14 MAY 2022
START TIME: 18:00

Session 8 A - Preliminaries

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 151 20:00 Women's Middle (70-75kg) THIBEAULT Tammara CAN
GRAHAM Naomi Melissa USA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KGZ BORKOEVA Zhamila TUR
ALG
AUS
INA
BUL

YURTSEVER Berna
ATHMEN Lazizi
EVANS David
POHAN Muhammad Arisa Putra
KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

10 152 20:15 Women's Middle (70-75kg) HOLGERSSON Love SWE
PARKER Caitlin Anne AUS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZIM MASIYAMBUMBI Steven KUW
ARG
TPE
CUB
ALG

ALALKAWI Waleed
VILARINO Manuel
LIN Chia Chan
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
ATHMEN Lazizi

29:28
28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 153 20:30 Women's Middle (70-75kg) SEONG Suyeon KOR
GRAMANE Rady Adosinda MOZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA MOUHNI Abderrazzak MGL
BUL
ZIM
CAN
ARG

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
KAVAKLIEVA Mariya
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven
HUGGINS Jennifer
VILARINO Manuel

29:28
30:27
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 154 20:45 Women's Middle (70-75kg) MAKHNO Karolina UKR
NAMJIM Anu MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS EVANS David CUB
PHI
ALG
CZE
ARG

VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
CERIALES Ludy Therese
ATHMEN Lazizi
NECHVATAL Stanislav
VILARINO Manuel

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:26
30:27

Legend:
WO Walkover WP Win on Points
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