

IBA Women's World Boxing Championships 2022

Session Results



SAT 14 MAY 2022 START TIME: 18:00

Session 8 A - Preliminaries

1	Bout	Start Time	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decision
	143		Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg)	RED	RESZTAN Demie-Jade	ENG	RED	WP	5:0
			2 ,	BLUE	WADA Madoka	JPN			
			Referee:	ALG	ATHMEN Lazizi	Judge 1: BUL	KAVAKLIE\		30:2
						Judge 2: CUB Judge 3: CAN	HUGGINS .	CALERO Wilfred	do 29: 20 29: 20
						Judge 4: PHI		Ludy Therese	30 :25
						Judge 5: ZIM		UMBI Steven	30:25
2	144	18:15	Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg)	RED	BENNAMA RIM	FRA			
				BLUE	CAGIRIR Ayse	TUR	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	MGL	TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel	Judge 1: CZE	NECHVATA		28: 2 9
						Judge 2: AUS Judge 3: INA	EVANS Day	/id iammad Arisa Pu	27: 3 0 itra 27: 3 0
						Judge 4: POL		zimierz Jozef	26: 3 0
						Judge 5: ARG	VILARINO I		27: 2 9
3	145	18:30	Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg)	RED	LOPEZ Aldana florencia	ARG	RED	WO	
			3 (3)	BLUE	BOWEN Madeleine	AUS			
			Referee:			Judge 1:			
						Judge 2:			
						Judge 3:			
						Judge 4: Judge 5:			
4	146	10.15	Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg)	RED	JANCHIV Nyamsuren	MGL			
4	140	16:45	women's Minimumweight (45-46kg)	BLUE	CADENO ROJAS Tayonis Anaonis	VEN	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	BUI	KAVAKLIEVA Mariya	Judge 1: KGZ	BORKOEVA	A 7hamila	28: 2 9
			reletes.	DOL	10 tv/ ttele v/ twanya	Judge 2: CAN	HUGGINS .		28: 2 9
						Judge 3: TUR	YURTSEVE	R Berna	28: 2 9
						Judge 4: ALG	ATHMEN L		27:30
						Judge 5: AUS	EVANS Dav	/Id	27: 30
5	147	19:00	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	IBRAGIMOVA Karina FERNANDEZ ROMERO Jennifer	KAZ ESP	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:		MASIYAMBUMBI Steven	Judge 1: PHI	CEDIALES	Ludy Therese	30 :26
			Neieree.	Z11V1	WAGITAWBOWBI GLEVEN	Judge 2: POL		zimierz Jozef	30:26
						Judge 3: CUB		CALERO Wilfred	
						Judge 4: ARG	VILARINO I		30 :26
						Judge 5: ALG	ATHMEN La	azizi	30:26
6	148	19:15	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED	YEROSHENKO Valeriia	UKR			
				BLUE	WALSH Michaela	IRL	BLUE	WP	3:2
			Referee:	AUS	EVANS David	Judge 1: CAN	HUGGINS		27:30
						Judge 2: TUR Judge 3: MGL	YURTSEVE	:R Berna IAND Tsogtgere	29: 28 el 29: 28
						Judge 3: MGL Judge 4: GER	KOEPKE SI		29:20 27: 3 0
						Judge 5: TPE	LIN Chia Ch		27:30
	149	19:30	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED	ROMEU Jucielen	BRA	RED	WP	3:2
7			(- : - : : : 3/	BLUE	ARIAS Yeni Marcela	COL			
7						Judge 1: ALG	ATHMEN La	azizi	29 :28
7			Referee:	INA	POHAN Muhammad Arisa Putra				
7			Referee:	INA	POHAN Muhammad Arisa Putra	Judge 2: ZIM	MASIYAMB	UMBI Steven	
7			Referee:	INA	POHAN Muhammad Arisa Putra	Judge 2: ZIM Judge 3: PHI	MASIYAMB CERIALES	UMBI Steven Ludy Therese	28: 2 9
7			Referee:	INA	POHAN Muhammad Arisa Putra	Judge 2: ZIM	MASIYAMB CERIALES KAVAKLIE\	UMBI Steven Ludy Therese	29:27 28:29 28:29 do 29:28
	150	19:45				Judge 2: ZIM Judge 3: PHI Judge 4: BUL Judge 5: CUB	MASIYAMB CERIALES KAVAKLIE\	UMBI Steven Ludy Therese /A Mariya	28: 2 9
7	150	19:45	Referee: Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	POHAN Muhammad Arisa Putra IM Aeji LIN Yu-Ting	Judge 2: ZIM Judge 3: PHI Judge 4: BUL	MASIYAMB CERIALES KAVAKLIE\	UMBI Steven Ludy Therese /A Mariya	28: 29 28: 29 do 29: 28
	150	19:45		RED BLUE	IM Aeji	Judge 2: ZIM Judge 3: PHI Judge 4: BUL Judge 5: CUB	MASIYAMB CERIALES KAVAKLIE\ VAZQUEZ (UMBI Steven Ludy Therese /A Mariya CALERO Wilfred	28: 29 28: 29 do 29 :28
	150	19:45	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	IM Aeji LIN Yu-Ting	Judge 2: ZIM Judge 3: PHI Judge 4: BUL Judge 5: CUB KOR TPE Judge 1: ARG Judge 2: FRA	MASIYAMB CERIALES KAVAKLIEV VAZQUEZ BLUE VILARINO I MOUHNI AI	UMBI Steven Ludy Therese /A Mariya CALERO Wilfred WP Manuel oderrazzak	28:29 28:29 29:28 4:1 28:29 28:29
	150	19:45	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	IM Aeji LIN Yu-Ting	Judge 2: ZIM Judge 3: PHI Judge 4: BUL Judge 5: CUB KOR TPE Judge 1: ARG	MASIYAMB CERIALES KAVAKLIEV VAZQUEZ BLUE VILARINO	UMBI Steven Ludy Therese (A Mariya CALERO Wilfree WP Manuel oderrazzak Waleed	28: 2 9

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX-----SESS001500-_C74 1 Page 1 / 2 SWISS TIMING



IBA Women's World Boxing Championships 2022

Session Results



SAT 14 MAY 2022 START TIME: 18:00

Session 8 A - Preliminaries

Order	Bout	Start Time	Weight Category		Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	151	20:00	Women's Middle (70-75kg)		RED BLUE	THIBEAULT Tammara GRAHAM Naomi Melissa		CAN USA	RED	WP	5:0
				Referee:	KGZ	BORKOEVA Zhamila	Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5	ALG AUS INA	YURTSEVE ATHMEN La EVANS Dav POHAN Muh KAVAKLIEV	azizi rid ammad Arisa Pı	29:28 29:28 29:28 utra 29:28 29:28
10	152	20:15	Women's Middle (70-75kg)		RED BLUE	HOLGERSSON Love PARKER Caitlin Anne		SWE	BLUE	WP	4:1
				Referee:	ZIM	MASIYAMBUMBI Steven	Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5	ARG TPE CUB	ALALKAWI VILARINO N LIN Chia Ch VAZQUEZ (ATHMEN La	Manuel an CALERO Wilfre	29:28 28:29 27:30 edo 28:29 27:30
11	153	20:30	Women's Middle (70-75kg)		RED BLUE	SEONG Suyeon GRAMANE Rady Adosinda		KOR MOZ	BLUE	WP	3:2
				Referee:	FRA	MOUHNI Abderrazzak	Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5	BUL ZIM CAN	KAVAKLIEV	UMBI Steven lennifer	29:28 30:27 27:30 28:29 27:30
12	154	20:45	Women's Middle (70-75kg)		RED BLUE	MAKHNO Karolina NAMJIM Anu		UKR MGL	RED	WP	5:0
				Referee:	AUS	EVANS David	Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5	PHI ALG CZE		L Stanislav	30:27 30:27 29:28 30:26 30:27

WO Walkover WP Win on Points		d:	Legend:
The transfer that the transfer to the transfer	WP	Walkover	wo

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX-----SESS001500-_C74 1 Page 2 / 2 SWISS TIMING Report Created SAT 14 MAY 2022 20:58